
Indoor Indusrial Warehouse High Bay Light 200w Ac100-305v Cool Light
Ip65

Basic Information

China

Yahua lighting

CE, RoHS, IP65, ISO9001

YHZ-UFO200W

1

USD19-49

Foam + carton plus + wooden case

3-7days

T/T, Wester union, Paypal, Credit Card

8000PCS/Month

Product Specification

>80

50,000hrs

IP65

3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

60/90/120°

140-150lm/w

AC100-305V

Aluminum

ac100v led high bay lamp, 
warehouse led high bay light ip65, 
200w led high bay light ip65
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

CRI:

Lifespan:

IP Rating:

Color Temperature:

Beam Angle:

Luminous Flux:

Input Voltage:

Material:

Highlight:

Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
solarledstreet-light.com
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Product Description

Product Description:

Our LED High Bay Light is designed to provide industrial-grade LED lighting for warehouses, factories, gyms, shops, stadiums
and other commercial applications. This industrial LED lighting solution features an efficiency of up to 150W, 200W, or 300W
for maximum brightness in larger areas. This product is designed with a CRI of >80 for accurate color rendering, and is
available in 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, and 6000K color temperatures. Our LED High Bay Light is designed for ultimate versatility,
with input voltage options of AC100-305V, AC85-265V, and AC100-305V. This product also features a 50,000-hour lifespan
for long-lasting illumination, and is the perfect industrial LED high bay lighting solution for any warehouse, factory, or
commercial space.

Features:
 
Product Name: UFO LED High Bay Light
Working Temperature(℃): -30-60
Color Temperature: 3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K
Warranty: 3Year/5Years
Power: 100W, 150w, 200w,300w Avaliable
CRI: >80
Led High Bay Light Manufacture
Industrial LED High Bay Lighting
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High Lumen Waterproof LED High Bay Light
 
Technical Parameters:
 

Parameters Details
CRI >80
Warranty 3 Year/5 Years
Color
Temperature

3000K/4000K/5000K/6000K

Luminous Flux 140-150lm/w

Application
Gym, Shop, Factory, Stadium,Commercial
Etc

Power 100W, 150w, 200w, 250w, 300w Avaliable
Lifespan 50,000hrs
IP Rating IP65
Light Source LED Brand Chips
Beam Angle 60/90/120°
Type Industrial LED High Bay Lighting
Origin Gungdong China
Supplier Industrial LED High Bay Lighting Supplier

Applications:
 
Yahua lighting is a trusted provider of industrial LED high bay lighting solutions. The YHZ-HBL LED High Bay Light is a
powerful and reliable 150w, 200w, or 300w LED warehouse lighting system that is designed to provide optimal performance in
industrial settings. The high bay lights are certified with CE, RoHS, IP65, and ISO9001, ensuring maximum safety and quality.
The Yahua lighting LED High bay Light is made with aluminum and is IP65/IP66 rated for dust and water resistance. It
features a luminous flux of 140-150 lumens per watt, and is powered by LED brand chips for superior performance. The light
is offered at competitive prices starting from USD19-49, with a minimum order quantity of 1. Packaging details for the light
include foam plus carton plus wooden case. Delivery times are 3-7 days after payment is received, with payment options
including T/T, Western Union, Paypal, and Credit Card. The Yahua lighting LED High Bay Light comes with a warranty of 3
years or 5 years, and the company has a monthly supply capacity of 8000PCS.



Customization:
 
Yahua lighting's LED High Bay Light is a hot sale high bay light indoor, perfect for indoor and outdoor Gym, Shop, Factory,
Stadium,Commercial Etc. It is certified with CE, RoHS, IP65, ISO9001. The minimum order quantity is 1 and the price range is
from USD19-49. It comes with Foam + carton plus + wooden case for packaging. The delivery time is 3-7days. Payment
terms include T/T, Wester union, Paypal, Credit Card. The supply ability is 8000PCS/Month. The beam angle is 60/90/120°
and the luminous flux is 140-150lm/w. The input voltage is AC100-277V/ AC85-265V/ AC100-305V and the CRI is more than
80.
 
Support and Services:
 
We provide comprehensive technical support and service for our LED High Bay Light products:
Pre-sales technical consultation
Installation and operation guidance
Fault diagnosis and solution
Regular maintenance
After-sales technical support
 
Packing and Shipping:
 
Packaging and Shipping for LED High Bay Light
The LED High Bay Light is packaged and shipped to customers using a durable corrugated box. The box is designed to
protect the LED High Bay Light during transit and ensure it arrives in perfect condition. The box will include all necessary
components for the light, including the mounting hardware, power supply and instructions. The box is securely packaged and
labeled to reduce the risk of damage due to mishandling.
Shipping is done with a trusted courier service and orders are generally shipped within 72 hours of ordering. Usually, the
delivery time is within 7-14 days depending on the customer's location. Customers are notified once the package is shipped.
 

 +86 2981028690  summer@sxyhzm.com  solarledstreet-light.com

No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an,China

Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
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